Neve

ANNA APARTMAN

AQUA VENDEGHAZ
BODZAVIRAG APARTMAN
BODZAVIRAG VENDEGHAZ
BO-NI APARTMANOK
BOOT HAUS

EGYEB SZALLASHELY
EKKO APARTMAN
FILOMENA VENDEGHAZ
GUBO VENDEGHAZ
HIPSAGH VENDEGHAZ
JADE K& APARTMAN
JANOS BACSI HAZA
KERTESZ APARTMANOK
KERTESZ VENDEGHAZ
KERTESZ VENDEGHAZAK

KISTORNACOS APARTMANHAZ

KOVACS VENDEGHAZ
LENA APARTMANHAZ
LEVENDULA APARTMAN
LI-NO VENDEGHAZ
MARBEN PANZIO
MARGARETA APARTMAN
MARGARETA VENDEGHAZ
MARTI VENDEGHAZ
MELKES VENDEGHAZ
MELKES VENDEGHAZ
NYERGES VENDEGFOGADO
PARTY PANZIO

REGINA APARTMAN
SA-RA TERMAL KEMPING
SZALAY VENDEGHAZ
SZANYI VENDEGHAZ "A"
SZANYI VENDEGHAZ "B"
SZEKELY-LAK

TERMAL PANZIO

TK VENDEGVARO
TORNACOS-HAZ
VENDEGHAZ

VOLGYI VENDEGHAZ

Nyilvantartasi szama
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Nyilvantartasba vétel ddtuma
1999.05.28
2011.11.23
2011.06.27
2015.08.03
2015.03.23
2018.08.01
2015.06.23
2019.01.21
2016.01.13
2007.06.25
2014.02.28
2017.04.03
2015.05.26
1997.09.29
2005.11.08
2016.12.30
2005.07.21
2019.03.28
2017.09.06
2012.06.15
1997.09.29
2003.04.28
2001.03.21
1999.07.21
2013.07.03
2014.05.23
2014.05.23
2004.02.24
2005.07.21
2018.04.27
2000.08.16
2009.03.24
2018.12.21
2018.12.27
2017.10.05
2003.09.30
2015.05.12
2017.06.27
2018.12.21
2017.05.24

Cime

9437 Hegyké Jokai utca 44.

9437 Hegykd Viola utca 18.

9437 Hegyké Patak utca 52.

9437 Hegykd Jokai utca 35.

9437 Hegykd Alsészer utca 14.
9437 Hegykd Viola utca 59.

9437 Hegyké Patak utca 24.

9437 Hegyké Firdé utca 8. 1/10
9437 Hegyké Ferté utca 8.

9437 Hegykd Viola utca 53.

9437 Hegyké Viola utca 16.

9437 Hegykd Furdd utca 10. fsz. 2.a
9437 Hegyké Iskola utca 3.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 15.
9437 Hegyké Kossuth Lajos utca 15.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 11.
9437 Hegykd Furdd utca 3.

9437 Hegykd Viola utca 56.

9437 Hegyké Nyarfa sor 12.

9437 Hegykd Kisérek utca 16.

9437 Hegyké Kossuth Lajos utca 54.
9437 Hegykd Belterllet 1.

9437 Hegyké Pet6fi Sdndor utca 64.
9437 Hegykd Nyarfa sor 13.

9437 Hegyké Patak utca 47.

9437 Hegykd Furdéd utca 4.

9437 Hegykd Furdd utca 2.

9437 Hegyké Nyarfa sor 8/A.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 72.
9437 Hegykd Patak utca 12.

9437 Hegykd Furdé utca 5.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 3.
9437 Hegyké Patak utca 1/A.

9437 Hegyké Patak utca 1/A.

9437 Hegykd Alsdszer utca 6.

9437 Hegykd Furdé utca 7.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 19.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 74-78.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 66.
9437 Hegyké Mez§ utca 56.

Szobaszam Agyszam Uzemeltets neve
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Szemerits Anna Rozélia
Nyikos Mihdlyné
Arkiné Vlasits Edit
Arki Norbert Sandor
BO-NI Fagyizé Kft.
Dalmi Attila Sandor
Bali Zsolt

Gazdag Eva

Kiss Emilia Méaria
Gubo6né Martai Marta
Hipsagh Mihaly
Tussai Julia

Villa Igku Kft.
Kertész Pal

Kertész Palné
Kertész Palné
WENERGIA Kft.
Kovécs Imréné

Dr. Hunyadi Janosné
Ganzriegler Szabolcs
Pet6 Vilmos
Marben Kft.
Németh Istvdnné
Kdczan Lajos

Nagy Janosné
Melkes Antalné
Melkes Antalné
Nyerges '99 Kft.
WENERGIA Kft.
Nyari Anita Barbara
S4-Ra Termal Kft.
Szalay Gyulané

Dr. Horvathné Dezsé Maria
Dr. Horvath Gyula
Székely Gdborné
S4-Ra Termal Kft.
Tencz Kéroly
WENERGIA Kft.
Horvath Nandor
Volgyi Janos

Uzemeltet6 cime

9437 Hegykd Jokai utca 44.

9431 Fertéd Ovoda utca 3.

9437 Hegykd Patak utca 52.

9437 Hegykd Patak utca 52.

9431 Fertéd Mentes Mihaly utca 22.
9437 Hegykd Viola utca 59.

9437 Hegykd Patak utca 24.

9437 Hegykd Kisérek utca 3.

9437 Hegyké Fert6 utca 8.

2521 Csolnok Hegyalja utca 11.

9437 Hegykd Petdfi Sandor utca 83.
9437 Hegykd Furd6 utca 10. fsz. 2.a
9437 Hegykd Iskola utca 1.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 15.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 15.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 15.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 74-78.
9330 Kapuvar Sport utca 13.

9437 Hegykd Nyarfa sor 12.

9437 Hegykd Patak utca 29.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 54.
9437 Hegykd Mez6 utca 63.

9437 Hegykd Petdfi Sandor utca 64.
9437 Hegykd Nyarfa sor 13.

9351 Babét Dézsa utca 59.

9437 Hegykd Fiird6 utca 4.

9437 Hegykd Fiird6 utca 4.

9437 Hegykd Nydrfa sor 8/A.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 74-78.
9437 Hegykd Patak utca 12.

9437 Hegykd Fiird6 utca 5.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 3/A.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 64.
9437 Hegyké Kossuth Lajos utca 64.
8200 Veszprém Jutasi ut 61/C. 10. em. 62. ajtd
9437 Hegykd Furd6 utca 5.

9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 19.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 74-78.
9437 Hegykd Kossuth Lajos utca 64.
9437 Hegyké Mez6 utca 56.

Uzemeltetd telefonszama
+36 30 293 7325

+36 20 773 3655
+36 20 773 3655
+36 30 927 0035

+36 202217214
+36 3021695 16
+36 30 209 6505
+36 30 281 5369
+36 20 323 6903
+43 650 99 44 831
+36 99 540 005
+36 20773 3614
+36 20773 3824
+36 20773 3824
+36 30 529 3950
+36 302729321
+36 30 880 1075
+36 20919 5353
+36 20 213 4793
+36 99 540 250
+36303346714
+36 30 981 6199
+36 20979 6725
+36 20 330 9360
+36 20 330 9360
+36 99 376 744
+36 30 529 3950
+36 70 316 6854
+36 99 540 220
+36 30478 0733
+36 30929 4735

+36 70 316 6854
+36 99 540 220

+36 20 824 3618
+36 30 529 3950

+36 30 640 3852

Uzemeltets e-mail cime
szemeritsanna@gmail.com

bodzavirag-apartman@t-online.hu

filomenaapartman@gmail.com
gubone@gmail.com
hmisi53@t-online.hu
casaelhungaro@yahoo.com
drjakabzsolt@gmail.com

info@kerteszapartman.hu
info@kerteszapartman.hu
hospelykaroly@tornacos.hu

info@levendulaapartman.hu
pcsilla820@freemail.hu
info@marben.hu

nagy.janosne85@gmail.com
melkes.ili@index.hu
melkes.ili@index.hu
info@nyerges-vendegfogado.hu
hospelykaroly@tornacos.hu
hegyko@reginaapartman.hu
info@saratermal.hu
info@szalayvendeghaz.hu
info@szanyivendeghaz.hu

info@saratermal.hu
info@tkvendegvaro.hu
hospelykaroly@tornacos.hu

volgyi50@t-online.hu

Statusz

Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv
Aktiv



